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2014 HONDA CR-V LX

Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
2HKRM3H37EH005041

Country of Assembly: Canada

Last Reported Odometer: 223,723 KM

AV

Accident/Damage Records Found

No U.S. History Found

&
\ A

No Import Record Found

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

o d

Last Registered In:
Nova Scotia (Normal)

“

No Open Recalls Found

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is based on information (https:)

Vehicle History Report #: 62101761
Report Date: June 11, 2025 | 3:51 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

14 Service Records Found

-

Not Actively Declared Stolen

history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of June 11, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was

complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to

CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=7YvTJairbVdsoz2GS11a6HPwYBWd2mrF

2HKRM3H37EH005041
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https://support.carfax.ca/en/support/home
https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data

8/13/25, 11:44 AM

Vehicle History Report

/& Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE

© 20230ct6

a4l Registration

DETAILS

Stellarton, Nova Scotia, Canada

Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Date: 2023 Nov 29

Claim: Collision

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

AMOUNT

$4,876.54

$4,928.00

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Nova Scotia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE

2014 Aug 27

2014 Aug 28

2014 Oct 17

2014 Nov 14

2015 Apr 1

2015 Aug 26

2016 Feb 1

2016Jun 3

2016Jun 29

2016 Oct 25

2017 Feb 17

2017 Jun 27

2017 Oct 27

2018 Mar 28

A}

ODOMETER

4,002 KM

10,989 KM

21,134 KM

31,165 KM

39,661 KM

41,716 KM

51,924 KM

61,685 KM

71,035 KM

81,788 KM

91,078 KM

«,' Open Recalls

SOURCE

Moncton Honda
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Crews Automotive
Stellarton, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+ VIN glass etching vin etched

Vehicle serviced
+ safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
+ Undercoating/rustproofing applied

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire(s) balanced
+ Tire(s) mounted

Vehicle serviced
+ Oiland filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ oiland filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ Tire(s) balanced
+  Tire(s) mounted

Vehicle serviced
+ oiland filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ Oiland filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Oiland filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ oiland filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Brakes serviced

[ @ No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-safety related recall campaigns, please contact HONDA or visit Honda's website. (https://www.honda.ca/recalls)

~ Stolen Vehicle Check

{ @ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

DATE

2014 Aug 27

2014 Aug 28

2014 Sep 30

'f}i ) Detailed History

ODOMETER SOURCE

Moncton Honda
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nova Scotia, Canada

RECORD TYPE DETAILS

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

First Owner Reported

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=7YvTJairbVdsoz2GS11a6HPwYBWd2mrF

2HKRM3H37EH005041
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https://www.honda.ca/recalls
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ODOMETER
2014 Oct 17
2014 Nov 14 4,002 KM
2015 Apr 1 10,989 KM
2015 Aug 26 21,134 KM
2016 Feb 1 31,165 KM
2016Jun 3 39,661 KM
2016Jun 29 41,716 KM
2016 Sep 30
2016 Oct 25 51,924 KM
2017 Feb 17 61,685 KM
2017 Jun 27 71,035 KM
2017 Oct 27 81,788 KM
2018 Mar 28 91,078 KM
2018 Aug 31
2020 Dec 2
2023Jun 15
2023Jun 15
2023 Oct 6
2023 Nov 29 223,723 KM

f'd

SOURCE

Crews Automotive
Stellarton, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nova Scotia, Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Ceilidh Honda
New Glasgow, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nova Scotia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nova Scotia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nova Scotia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nova Scotia, Canada
Nova Scotia, Canada
Insurance Records

Stellarton, Nova Scotia,
Canada

Questions? We're here to help.
n Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ARFAX Canada ULC or s source data
believed to be reliabl, b

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Registration Records

Canadian Renewal

Collision

Estimate Repair

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registered/Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Incident Date: 2023-10-06
Not Available

assumed by CARFAX Canada, s source data providers o s agents for any errors,inaccuracies or omissions. Thi
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© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved.
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https://support.carfax.ca/en/support/home

